GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax :  02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
FC
-B
V
LM
T-

Low Voltage Directive EN 61010-1
Category II (overvoltage)
	  Codifications
Type Option
Alimentation
Power supply
BVNT0
00
Sans option
without option E 110/230 Vac
BVMT0
BVLT0
B0
Bornes à visser
Screw terminals 2 24/48 Vdc
BVNT10
BVMT10
BVLT10
	 Selection des modeles / Model selection
Type Caractéristiques / Data
BVNT0 1 entrée / 1 sortie
1 input / 1 output
BVMT0 2 entrées / 2 sorties
2 inputs / 2 ouputs
BVLT0 1 entrée / 2 sorties
1 input / 2 ouputs
BVNTI0 1 entrée / 1 sortie (HART)
1 input / 1 output (HART)
BVMTI0 2 entrées/ 2 sorties (HART)
2 inputs / 2 ouputs (HART)
BVLTI0 1 entrée / 2 sorties (HART)
1 input / 2 ouputs (HART)
GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be www.georgin.com
BVL/M/NT(I)	 Alimentation transmetteur / Transmetteur smart
Transmitter / smart transmitter power supply
    Encombrement / Dimensions (mm)
     Raccordement / Wiring
Entrées / Inputs
Sorties / Outputs
R P M L J H
Z Y A B C D E F
88 120
13521.5
90